
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rohan Smith - (1202924) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

22.80 691 F 14/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 2

22.88 684 H 14/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 2

23.01 672 F 06/11/22 SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022 Sheffield Skipton 2

23.06 668 H 06/11/22 SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022 Sheffield Skipton 2

23.22 654 H 02/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Skipton 2

23.28 649 H 22/10/23 Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023 Moorways SV Co Sheffield 2

23.37 641 F 22/10/23 Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023 Moorways SV Co Sheffield 2

23.39 640 H 09/10/21 Yorkshire Winter Champs Leeds Skipton 2

23.41 638 H 09/07/23 Skipton Swimming Club Gala 2023 Skipton Skipton 4

23.54 628 F 07/11/21 SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021 Sheffield Skipton 2

23.66 618 H 07/11/21 SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021 Sheffield Skipton 2

23.70 615 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Skipton 2

23.88 601  12/09/21 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints 2021 John Charles LC  3

25.53 492 H 08/10/20 Harrogate District Swimming Club Harrogate Hydro Harrogate 0

25.86 473 H 03/11/20 Harrogate District Swimming Club Harrogate Hydro Harrogate 0

26.36 447 H 19/10/19 Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition Sheffield Harrogate 2

27.66 387 H 24/06/19 Harrogate District SC Summer Club Championships Harrogate Hydro Harrogate 4

27.72 384 H 06/01/19 HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET HARROGATE Harrogate 3

28.36 359 H 20/10/18 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Harrogate 2

28.58 350 H 23/09/18 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham Harrogate 3

28.70 346 H 15/04/18 Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate 3

28.87 340 F 18/06/18 Harrogate District Club Championships Harrogate Harrogate 4

28.91 339 H 13/05/18 Wear Valley May L3 Meet Bishop Auckland Harrogate 3

29.88 307 H 29/10/17 ASA North East Region Age Group Championships Sunderland Harrogate 2

29.94 305 H 30/09/17 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds Harrogate 2

29.96 304 H 07/01/18 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate 3

30.35 293 H 14/05/17 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland Harrogate 3
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30.35 293 H 14/05/17 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland Harrogate 3

30.35 293 F 26/06/17 Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships Harrogate Harrogate 4

30.65 284 H 09/07/17 City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017 Bradford Harrogate 3

30.69 283 H 18/06/18 Harrogate District Club Championships Harrogate Harrogate 4

30.75 281 H 08/04/17 Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate 3

30.77 281 H 07/01/17 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Skipton 3

30.77 281 H 10/06/17 Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate 3

31.72 256 H 26/06/17 Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships Harrogate Harrogate 4

31.89 252 H 01/10/16 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds Skipton 2

33.05 226 H 17/07/16 City of Bradford End of Season Meet Shipley Skipton 3

33.10 225 H 02/04/16 Spa Town Meet Harrogate Skipton 3

33.12 225 H 11/06/16 Harrogate Summer Meet Harrogate Skipton 3

33.87 210 H 13/12/15 City of Bradford Winter Meet Shipley  3

37.35 157 H 25/04/15 Harrogate District Spa Town Meet Harrogate  3

38.96 138 H 14/12/14 City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet Shipley  3

43.51 99 H 28/06/14 Skipton SC Club Gala 2014 Skipton Skipton 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

22.80 691 F 14/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 2

22.88 684 H 14/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Co Sheffield 2

23.37 641 F 22/10/23 Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023 Moorways SV Co Sheffield 2

23.28 649 H 22/10/23 Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023 Moorways SV Co Sheffield 2

23.41 638 H 09/07/23 Skipton Swimming Club Gala 2023 Skipton Skipton 4

23.22 654 H 02/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Skipton 2

23.01 672 F 06/11/22 SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022 Sheffield Skipton 2

23.06 668 H 06/11/22 SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022 Sheffield Skipton 2

23.70 615 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Skipton 2

23.54 628 F 07/11/21 SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021 Sheffield Skipton 2

23.66 618 H 07/11/21 SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021 Sheffield Skipton 2

23.39 640 H 09/10/21 Yorkshire Winter Champs Leeds Skipton 2

23.88 601  12/09/21 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints 2021 John Charles LC  3

25.86 473 H 03/11/20 Harrogate District Swimming Club Harrogate Hydro Harrogate 0

25.53 492 H 08/10/20 Harrogate District Swimming Club Harrogate Hydro Harrogate 0

26.36 447 H 19/10/19 Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition Sheffield Harrogate 2

27.66 387 H 24/06/19 Harrogate District SC Summer Club Championships Harrogate Hydro Harrogate 4

27.72 384 H 06/01/19 HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET HARROGATE Harrogate 3

28.36 359 H 20/10/18 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Harrogate 2

28.58 350 H 23/09/18 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham Harrogate 3

28.87 340 F 18/06/18 Harrogate District Club Championships Harrogate Harrogate 4

30.69 283 H 18/06/18 Harrogate District Club Championships Harrogate Harrogate 4

28.91 339 H 13/05/18 Wear Valley May L3 Meet Bishop Auckland Harrogate 3

28.70 346 H 15/04/18 Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate 3

29.96 304 H 07/01/18 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate 3

29.88 307 H 29/10/17 ASA North East Region Age Group Championships Sunderland Harrogate 2

29.94 305 H 30/09/17 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds Harrogate 2

30.65 284 H 09/07/17 City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017 Bradford Harrogate 3

30.35 293 F 26/06/17 Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships Harrogate Harrogate 4

31.72 256 H 26/06/17 Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships Harrogate Harrogate 4

30.77 281 H 10/06/17 Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate 3

30.35 293 H 14/05/17 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland Harrogate 3

30.75 281 H 08/04/17 Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate 3

30.77 281 H 07/01/17 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Skipton 3

31.89 252 H 01/10/16 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds Skipton 2
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31.89 252 H 01/10/16 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds Skipton 2

33.05 226 H 17/07/16 City of Bradford End of Season Meet Shipley Skipton 3

33.12 225 H 11/06/16 Harrogate Summer Meet Harrogate Skipton 3

33.10 225 H 02/04/16 Spa Town Meet Harrogate Skipton 3

33.87 210 H 13/12/15 City of Bradford Winter Meet Shipley  3

37.35 157 H 25/04/15 Harrogate District Spa Town Meet Harrogate  3

38.96 138 H 14/12/14 City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet Shipley  3

43.51 99 H 28/06/14 Skipton SC Club Gala 2014 Skipton Skipton 4
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